Standard Results

1/27/2017
8.inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8015 Goldfish 93.82 1514
20 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20067 Scamp 56.84 2.621
20071 Harper

SCT 82sec
Course Faults
R w T F
3 0 0 1
SCT 71 sec
Course Faults
R w T F E
0 1 0 2 0

Qs O

Novice A - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score

NQ

Place

NQs1 %Q 0

Score
NQ
ABS

Place



Standard Results

1/27/2017

8inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8052 Bugsy 73.68 1.927
8056 Buffett 65.16 2.179
8041 Emma --

8035 Inga --

8049 Hobbes -

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12033 Dylan 51.25 2.771
12009 Jacoby 67.05 2.118
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16049 Chase -
16054 Dixie 40.66 3.591

SCT 82sec

Course Faults

R w T F
1 1 0 0
1 1 1 0
1 1 0 0
SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 2

SCT 73sec

Course Faults
R w T F

4 1 0 1
0 0 0 1

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQs1l %Q 67
E Score Place
0 90 1
0 85 2
1 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results

1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20050 Kix 53.43 2.789
20054 Bliss 4440 3.356
20079 Meyer --
20021 Tristan --

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24024 Trouble 75.07 1.985

W kr WX

Novice B - Regular

SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
2 0 0 0 NQ
0 1 2 0 NQ
1 1 3 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8039
8018
8051
8058

12 inches

Armband
12005
12047

16 inches

Armband
16050

Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name Time yps
Duese 60.05 2.581
Rascal 75.88 2.043
RG 73.45 2110
Sillee -
Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name Time yps
Zoom --
Dexter --
Yardage: 158 yds
Call Name Time yps
Daisy --

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 0 0
2 1 1 1
2 0 0 0
4 0 0 1
SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 0 0 1
0 0 0 0

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

Open - Regular

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place

1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20011 Katniss 40.35 4.015 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20028 Ruby 49.79 3.254 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20048 Emma 52.82 3.067 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20049 Mika 65.24 2.483 1 0 0 0 0 95 4

20005 Desmo 41.49 3.905 0 0 2 1 0 NQ

20023 Sophy 63.99 2.532 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20038 Keeva -- 7 4 0 3 1 NQ

20052 Suzy 41.35 3.918 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20057 Ferrari 46.86 3.457 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20058 Drummer 83.18 1.948 5 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

24020 Revvie 7419 2.184 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/27/2017



Standard Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8065
8026

12 inches

Armband
12032
12040

16 inches

Armband
16035

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
2 1 0 1

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 1
0 1 0 1

SCT 66 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 2

m

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO

Score Place
NQ



Standard Results

1/27/2017

20 inches

Armband
20078
20015
20064
20016
20007
20009
20042
20055

24 inches

Armband
24014
24017
24022
24010

Call Name
Paiva
Mahnstah
Duke
Sierra
Rosy
Teiva
Pirate

Grip

Call Name
Baru

Nikko
Wink

Hammer

Yardage: 177 yds
Time yps
36.81 4.808
37.36 4.738
40.70 4.349
48.49 3.650
51.80 3.417
49.10 3.605
51.86 3.413

Yardage: 177 yds
Time yps
41.03 4.314
4355 4.064
58.74 3.013

O B O N O O O O =™

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 62sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
SCT 66 sec

w T

0 0

1 0

0 0

F

O »r O O O O o o

F

0
1
1

O O O O O O o m

[E=Y
w

O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 4

Qs 1

NQs 4

Score
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

ABS

%Q 33

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/27/2017



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 15 NQs 10 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8007 Dot 36.76  4.625 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8062 Lark 40.43 4.205 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8023 Frankie 40.76 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8005 Reese 4228 4.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8076 Bug 4475 3.799 0 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Belle 4541 3.744 0 0 0 0 0 100
8024 Spec 46.17 3.682 0 0 0 0 0 100
8068 Chance 4758 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100
8043 Teddy 47.61 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
8022 PJ 50.03 3.398 0 0 0 0 0 100
8021 Phoenix 51.01 3.333 0 0 0 0 0 100
8032 Chena 52.49 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Bitzy 56.03 3.034 0 0 0 0 0 100
8075 Snowee 62.02 2.741 0 0 0 0 0 100
8054 Spicy 68.49 2.482 0 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Mimsey 55.79  3.047 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8011 Kid 63.01 2.698 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8025 Molson 65.10 2.611 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8044 Minnow 57.18 2.973 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
8053 Molly -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8060 Ace 66.08 2.573 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8063 Noah 50.74 3.350 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8064 Judy Judy 56.42 3.013 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8067 The Bear 70.11 2.425 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8077 Jose 51.91 3.275 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8036 Hoss -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS
8048 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68sec Qs 10 NQs 7  %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12035 Idgie 36.40 4.670 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12014 Ruddy 39.46 4.308 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12051 Dash 40.58 4.189 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12020 Bowen 4145 4.101 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12045 Elise 4532 3.751 0 0 0 0 0 100
12055 Buzz 47.26  3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100
12052 Carly Rae 4751 3.578 0 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Miley 47.53 3.577 0 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Copper 48.04 3.539 0 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Annie Ann 56.27 3.021 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Remi 61.77 2.752 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12002 Catcher 61.67 2.757 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12018 Dixie -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
12030 Molly -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12031 Lucy 59.95 2.836 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12041 Virtue 43.50 3.908 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12048 Porsche 68.15 2.494 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12021 Ghost - - - - - - ABS
12037 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12042 Lydia -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16014 Trudi 34.27 5.077 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16011 Al 37.14 4.685 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16051 Aislinn 3795 4.585 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16015 Vixen 43.20 4.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16004 Tegan 51.10 3.405 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16021 Kahlua 59.50 2.924 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16030 Bobbie 7737  2.249 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16032 Gyver 42.11  4.132 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16038 Zeus -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16043 Tucker 50.57 3.441 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs 10 NQs 8 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20085 Renny 35.95 4.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20087 Drew 36.67 4.827 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20082 Dory 40.28 4.394 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

20030 Johnny B 4225 4.189 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20072 Ziva 43.71 4.049 0 0 0 0 0 100
20037 Prada 4596 3.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
20068 Roscoe 47.26 3.745 0 0 0 0 0 100
20090 Kenzie 49.71 3.561 0 0 0 0 0 100
20081 Elle 5456 3.244 0 0 0 0 0 100
20002 Caoilainn 56.61 3.127 0 0 0 0 0 100
20014 Cyclone 52.14 3.395 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20022 Diamond 51.02 3.469 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20034 Nikki 50.61 3.497 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20056 Mr. T 34.26 5.166 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20061 Tory -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20065 Preacher -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20077 Carly 33.20 5.331 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20084 Wit 64.12 2.760 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20059 Happy -~ 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 5 NQs9 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R sé)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24019 Ace 40.12 4.412 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24005 Sequel 41.07 4.310 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24018 Ella 42.82 4134 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24001 Shambhu 42.88 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24015 Jagger 53.53 3.307 0 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Iko 50.47 3.507 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

24003 Duke 52.27 3.386 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Cricket 53.77 3.292 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24008 Banner 70.86 2.498 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24009 Crockett 45.09 3.925 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24011 Scopey 67.24 2.632 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24021 Jib 64.88 2.728 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
24026 Karizma 51.89 3.411 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24027 Baron -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24012 Rigel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8062
8043
8003
8007
8046
8076
8081
8070

12 inches

Armband
12041
12055
12018
12035
12038
12045
12037

Call Name
Lark
Teddy
Mimsey
Dot

Belle

Bug
Claire

Ditto

Call Name
Virtue

Buzz

Dixie
Idgie
Copper
Elise

Katy

Time
43.27
52.64
64.65
46.33
59.26
56.38
64.04

Time
4559
50.41

42.66
58.10
51.14

O O B B O O o =x

O O Fr P O O3

Premier - Regular

MCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs4  %Q 43
(\:/&)urseTFaul'Ls . Score Place
o o o0 o 100 1 25%
o o o0 o 100 2 25%
o 0 0 o0 100 3
1 0 0 o0 NQ
2 0 1 o© NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
- e ABS

MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs4  %Q 33
S\?urseTFaulth . Score Place
o 0 o0 0 100 1 25%
o 0 o0 0 100 2 25%
0O 0 0 0 NQ
0O 0 1 o0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ
- ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
1/27/2017

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R CV\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

16011 Ali 50.01 0 3 0 1 0 NQ

16014 Trudi 49.50 3 1 0 0 0 NQ

16030 Bobbie -- 6 1 0 2 0 NQ

16032 Gyver 52.52 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16038 Zeus 52.70 1 3 0 0 0 NQ

16051 Aislinn 41.94 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time R %&)urseTFaulth E Score Place

20002 Caoilainn 58.72 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

20030 Johnny B -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20077 Carly 41.59 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20082 Dory 50.28 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20087 Drew 42.57 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20090 Kenzie 54.79 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

1/27/2017

24 inches

Armband

24005
24001
24018
24019
24026

Call Name
Sequel
Shambhu
Ella
Ace

Karizma

Time
43.73
47.21
57.44

56.19

P r 01 O O X

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

A N O O O

T

0
0
0
0
0

F

0
0
1
3
0

O O O O Oom

Premier - Regular

Qs 2 NQs3

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 40
Place
1 25%

2



Standard Results

1/27/2017
8.inches Yardage: 142 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8074 Jayce 3499 4.058
8016 Barkley 55.56 2.556
8027 Candyland 74.88 1.896
8009 Jester 63.88 2.223
12054 Penny 61.77 2.299
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12036 Scone 66.31 2.202
12008 Justus 39.89 3.660
16 inches Yardage: 149 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16034 Mocha 42.23 3.528
16007 Kharma 50.31 2.962
16041 Wynken 48.53 3.070

R, A P O B X3

o O O =X

SCT 81 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 4
0 0 1
SCT 78sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1

O O O O Oom

o O o m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Score Place
95 1
95 2
95 3
NQ
NQ
Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
95 2
Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
100 2

NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/27/2017

20inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 78sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20040 Digby 41.84 3.561 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20076 Clue 4996 2.982 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20024 Roxy 50.77 2.935 0 0 1 0 0 95 3
20029 Mack 57.39 2.596 1 0 0 0 0 95 4



Standard Results

1/27/2017

12 inches

Armband
12053
12034
12013

16 inches

Armband
16005

20 inches

Armband
20020

SCT 73 sec

Course Faults

N O

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

E Score Place
0 95 1
0 NQ

- ABS

Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO

E Score Place

NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/27/2017



Standard Results

1/27/2017
4 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4003 Flint 77.26 2.200
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12025 Keanu 65.52 2.656
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16023 Cory 62.81 2.818
16029 Turbo 59.01 2.999

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 1 0 1

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

6 0 0 2
1 1 0 1

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/27/2017



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/27/2017

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
4006 Pansy 50.16 3.389 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4010 Magic 61.45 2.766 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4004 Tootsie 65.30 2.603 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4001 Honey 70.58 2.409 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

4002 Mo 4538 3.746 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
4011 LittleMan 62.65 2.713 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8008 Guilty 40.34 4.214 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8012 Morgan 53.54 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8037 Belle 59.12 2.876 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8020 Sadie 62.94 2.701 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8050 Chelsie 5494 3.094 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/27/2017

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12026 Zing 46.39 3.751 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12004 Magie 82.28 2.115 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12012 Audrey 56.14 3.099 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12029 Lucy 65.89 2.641 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12050 Luc 56.04 3.105 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16006 Danko 35.60 4.972 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16002 Kip 47.24 3.747 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16003 Dazzle 56.56 3.129 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16013 Winny 4223 4.191 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16018 June-Bug 50.70 3.491 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16025 Grace 51.14 3.461 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16037 Jinxy 48.01 3.687 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16052 Ecco 52.20 3.391 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16036 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R S\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20999 Ganesha 39.41 4.491 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20012 Driver 42.21  4.193 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20083 Maggie 47.96 3.691 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20004 Zephyr 52.36 3.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20043 Moose 53.09 3.334 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Boomer 69.00 2.565 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20026 Sara Lee 56.21 3.149 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20031 Rowdy 56.86 3.113 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20047 Peyton 66.22 2.673 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20089 Raeson 78.26 2.262 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20036 Paddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results
1/27/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16002 Kip
16037 Jinxy

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20047 Peyton
20999 Ganesha

Time
50.75
51.32

Time
65.04
44.70

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
1 0 0 1

MCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

Premier - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

E Score Place
0 100 1 25%
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/27/2017
8 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
8015 Goldfish 48.63 2.550 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
20067 Scamp 28.59 4.477 0 0 3 0 NQ
20071 Harper -- -- --

- - - ABS



JWW Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8056 Buffett
8002 Jingle Belle
8029 Cord
8041 Emma
8035 Inga
8049 Hobbes

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12009 Jacoby
12033 Dylan
12047 Dexter

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20058

Drummer

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

124 yds
Time yps
33.70 3.680
36.67 3.382
43.41 2.856
70.02 1.771

124 yds
Time yps
34.83 3.560
38.57 3.215

128 yds
Time yps
38.45 3.329

SCT 54 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 0 0
SCT 50sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT 43 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS

Qs 2 NQsl1 %Q 67
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
1 NQ

Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/27/2017

20050 Kix 35.24 3.632 3 0 0 0 NQ
20054 Bliss 34.18 3.745 2 1 0 0 NQ
20079 Meyer 38.54 3.321 4 2 1 0 NQ
20021 Tristan -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
24013 Kensi 33.07 3.871 1 1 0 0 NQ

24024 Trouble 5425 2.359 4 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/27/2017

8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQsl1l %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:ults E Score Place
8065 Schooner 29.93 4.477 0 0 0 0 100 1
8018 Rascal 3491 3.838 0 0 0 0 100 2
8039 Duese 40.23 3.331 0 0 0 0 100 3
8052 Bugsy 47.38 2.828 1 0 0 0 95 4

8051 RG 53.15 2521 3 1 4 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12005 Zoom - 3 3 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42sec Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:ults E Score Place
16050 Daisy 4737 2.871 1 0 0 0 85 1
16049 Chase 55.38 2.456 4 1 1 0 NQ
16054 Dixie 26.25 5.181 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20052 Suzy 21.77 6.385 0 0 0 0 100 1
20028 Ruby 36.56 3.802 1 0 0 0 95 2

20023 Sophy - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20027 Shasta 4469 3.110 3 2 2 0 NQ
20038 Keeva 37.69 3.688 3 1 3 0 NQ
20048 Emma 33.09 4.201 6 0 0 0 NQ
20049 Mika 55.50 2.505 2 1 0 0 NQ
20055 Grip 33.09 4.201 5 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24020 Rewvie 52.78 2.634 1 4 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/27/2017



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/27/2017

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
8026 Roxie 44,62 3.675 1 0 0 0 NQ
8058 Sillee 61.92 2.649 1 0 2 0 NQ
8079 Penny 61.53 2.665 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place
12048 Porsche 41.68 3.935 0 0 0 0 100 1
12007 Jordy 30.34 5.405 1 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place

16043 Tucker 58.89 2.836 3 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20078 Paiva 29.86 5.693 0 0 0 0 100 1
20042 Pirate 40.02 4.248 0 0 0 0 100 2

20005 Desmo 27.30 6.227 0 0 4 0 NQ

20007 Rosy 61.28 2.774 1 4 2 0 NQ

20009 Teiva 40.37 4.211 1 0 0 0 NQ

20011 Katniss 41.10 4.136 2 0 0 0 NQ

20022 Diamond 49.88 3.408 1 0 1 0 NQ

20060 Sizzle 42.83 3.969 0 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24006 Cricket 40.17 4.232 0 1 4 0 NQ

24014 Baru 33.75 5.037 0 1 0 0 NQ

24017 Nikko - 1 0 1 0 NQ

24022 Wink 50.98 3.335 2 0 0 0 NQ

24010 Hammer -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/27/2017



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

8 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse FzT:uIts E Score Place
8007 Dot 30.48 5.381 0 0 0 0 100 1
8062 Lark 34.31 4.780 0 0 0 0 100 2
8023 Frankie 34.82 4.710 0 0 0 0 100 3
8076 Bug 36.88  4.447 0 0 0 0 100 4
8005 Reese 38.11 4.303 0 0 0 0 100
8043 Teddy 39.12 4.192 0 0 0 0 100
8060 Ace 39.56 4.146 0 0 0 0 100
8046 Belle 39.72  4.129 0 0 0 0 100
8010 Bitzy 46.52 3.525 0 0 0 0 100
8054 Spicy 46.57 3.522 0 0 0 0 100
8077 Jose 49.28 3.328 0 0 0 0 100
8011 Kid 52.97 3.096 0 0 0 0 100
8003 Mimsey 53.74 3.052 3 2 2 0 NQ
8021 Phoenix 4520 3.628 0 1 2 0 NQ
8022 PJ 4417 3.713 0 1 0 0 NQ
8024 Spec 38.43 4.267 1 1 1 0 NQ
8025 Molson 57.73 2.841 0 0 0 0 NQ
8032 Chena 4454 3.682 0 0 1 0 NQ
8034 Tommie 35.11 4.671 0 0 1 0 NQ
8044 Minnow - 1 1 0 1 NQ
8053 Molly 50.24 3.264 2 0 2 0 NQ
8063 Noah 41.77 3.926 1 1 2 0 NQ
8064 Judy Judy 4447 3.688 0 0 1 0 NQ
8067 The Bear 60.24 2.722 0 0 0 0 NQ
8068 Chance 50.08 3.275 0 1 0 0 NQ
8075 Snowee 56.37 2.909 0 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Hoss - - -- - -- -- ABS
8048 Jam-Jam -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

12 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 50sec Qs 12 NQs 6  %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa;ults E Score Place
12018 Dixie 31.54 5.200 0 0 0 0 100 1
12051 Dash 31.66 5.180 0 0 0 0 100 2
12001 Remi 33.28 4.928 0 0 0 0 100 3
12020 Bowen 3416 4.801 0 0 0 0 100 4
12031 Lucy 39.22 4.182 0 0 0 0 100
12052 Carly Rae 39.30 4.173 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Catcher 40.77 4.023 0 0 0 0 100
12006 Miley 40.81 4.019 0 0 0 0 100
12032 Moxie 42.81 3.831 0 0 0 0 100
12039 Annie Ann 43.19 3.797 0 0 0 0 100
12038 Copper 43.85 3.740 0 0 0 0 100
12055 Buzz 4429 3.703 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Ruddy 38.70 4.238 0 1 0 0 NQ
12030 Molly -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12035 Idgie 3419 4.797 0 1 0 0 NQ
12040 Hot Shot 38.40 4.271 0 2 2 0 NQ
12041 Virtue 31.46 5.213 0 1 0 0 NQ
12045 Elise - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12021 Ghost - - - - - - ABS
12037 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12042 Lydia -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

1/27/2017

16 inches

Armband
16011
16015
16004
16014
16021
16030
16032
16035
16038
16051

20 inches

Armband
20056
20087
20077

Call Name
Ali

Vixen
Tegan
Trudi
Kahlua
Bobbie
Gyver

Mac

Zeus

Aislinn

Call Name
Mr. T
Drew

Carly

Yardage: 167 yds

Time
29.21
36.70
41.17
27.74
40.25

yps

5.717
4.550
4.056
6.020
4.149

3.995
3.836
5.767

Yardage: 170 yds

Time
25.81
27.64
28.41

yps

6.587
6.151
5.984

SCT 48 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1

2 2

0 3

1 0

0 2

0 0
SCT 45sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

F

O O d P O » O O O

F

0
0
0

O O O O O O O o O o m

o O o m

Master - Regular

Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 7 NQs14 %Q 33

Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

20085 Renny 32.74 5.192 0 0 0 0 100 4
20072 Ziva 3454 4.922 0 0 0 0 100
20037 Prada 39.33 4.322 0 0 0 0 100
20014 Cyclone 4439 3.830 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Firefly 65.32 2.603 4 2 2 0 NQ
20015 Mahnstah 31.37 5.419 2 1 1 0 NQ
20016 Sierra 50.37 3.375 1 0 0 0 NQ
20030 Johnny B 35.74 4.757 0 1 0 0 NQ
20034 Nikki 33.45 5.082 1 0 0 0 NQ
20045 Blaze 4761 3.571 1 1 0 0 NQ
20057 Ferrari 36.84 4.615 0 1 0 0 NQ
20061 Tory 39.80 4.271 1 1 0 0 NQ
20064 Duke 38.58 4.406 1 1 0 0 NQ
20065 Preacher -- 2 2 3 1 NQ
20068 Roscoe 53.20 3.195 1 1 0 0 NQ
20081 Elle 46.93 3.622 1 1 2 0 NQ
20082 Dory 34.86 4.877 1 0 0 0 NQ
20084 Wit 56.48 3.010 0 0 0 0 NQ
20059 Happy -~ 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24001 Shambhu 30.53 5.568 0 0 0 0 100 1
24026 Karizma 36.53 4.654 0 0 0 0 100 2
24002 Iko 46.75 3.636 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

24003 Duke 39.75 4.277 0 0 1 0 NQ
24005 Sequel 39.21 4.336 0 2 0 0 NQ
24008 Banner 53.95 3.151 0 0 1 0 NQ
24009 Crockett 38.19 4.451 2 1 3 0 NQ
24011 Scopey 49.01 3.469 1 3 1 0 NQ
24015 Jagger 55.08 3.086 1 1 0 0 NQ
24018 Ella 37.58 4.524 1 2 1 0 NQ
24019 Ace 3141 5.412 0 0 1 0 NQ
24021 Jib 52.44 3.242 1 1 1 0 NQ
24027 Baron 3497 4.861 2 1 0 0 NQ
24012 Rigel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/27/2017

8.inches MCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time R CouV(lse F?:ults E Score Place
8007 Dot 35.21 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8060 Ace 43.30 0 0 0 0 100 2
8022 PJ 46.09 0 0 0 0 100 3
8076 Bug 52.44 1 1 0 0 NQ
8081 Claire 48.56 0 0 0 0 NQ
8036 Hoss -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12035 Idgie 34.83 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12045 Elise 45.05 0 0 0 0 100 2
12018 Dixie 44.43 1 3 0 0 NQ
12055 Buzz 48.44 0 0 0 0 NQ
12037 Katy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
1/27/2017

16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place

16011 Al 32.59 1 1 1 0 NQ

16014 Trudi -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

16032 Gyver 41.32 1 0 0 0 NQ

16035 Mac 38.65 0 0 1 0 NQ

16051 Aislinn 33.24 0 0 1 0 NQ

16021 Kahlua - - - - - - ABS

16038 Zeus -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20030 Johnny B 39.05 1 1 1 0 NQ

20077 Carly 37.08 1 1 0 0 NQ

20082 Dory 37.24 1 0 0 0 NQ

20087 Drew 33.90 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/27/2017

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24001 Shambhu
24005 Sequel
24019 Ace
24026 Karizma

Time
35.58
36.66
37.30
45.18

MCT 45 sec

o O o o =X

Course Faults

w

0
0
0
1

F

o O o o

O O O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs 3

NQs 1

Score
100
100
100

NQ

%Q 75

Place
1 25%
2
3



JWW Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8073 Rocker
12054 Penny
8016 Barkley
8027 Candyland

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12036 Scone
12008 Justus

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16034 Mocha

16007

Kharma

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

124 yds
Time yps
2596 4.777
28.53 4.346
45.01 2.755
61.22 2.025

126 yds
Time yps
38.08 3.309

128 yds
Time yps
28.22 4.536
34.82 3.676

Novice - Preferred

SCT 55sec Qs 4 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95
1 0 0 0 89
SCT 51sec Qs 1 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 1 2 1 NQ
SCT 48 sec Qs 2 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100

%Q 50

Place

%Q 100

Place
1
2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 5lsec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20040 Digby 22.90 5.590 0 0 0 0 100 1
20076 Clue 31.21 4.101 0 0 0 0 100 2
20029 Mack 4415 2.899 2 0 0 0 90 3
20024 Roxy 3854 3.321 0 0 1 0 NQ
20070 Captain 4451 2.876 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/27/2017

4 inches

Armband
4003

8inches

Armband
8009
8074

12 inches

Armband
12053
12034

SCT 53 sec

Course Faults

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

SCT 47 sec

Course Faults

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO

Score Place

NQ

NQs 0 %Q
Score Place
100

95

NQs 1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1

NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
1/27/2017

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16005 Sundae 60.21 2.309 3 2 2 0 NQ
16041 Wynken 41.28 3.367 3 2 3 0 NQ
16026 Marley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse F?:UHS E Score Place

20020 Peach -~ 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8014

12 inches

Armband
12025
12013

16 inches

Armband
16023
16029

SCT 55 sec

Course Faults

SCT 53sec

Course Faults

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
ABS

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
1/27/2017



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/27/2017

4 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 59sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse FzT:uIts E Score Place
4002 Mo 35.71 4.593 0 0 0 0 100 1
4006 Pansy 41.33 3.968 0 0 0 0 100 2
4004 Tootsie 50.25 3.264 0 0 0 0 100 3

4001 Honey 67.09 2.444 0 0 0 0 NQ
4010 Magic -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
4011 LittleMan - - - - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 55sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8008 Guilty 31.19 5.258 0 0 0 0 100 1
8050 Chelsie 36.14 4.538 0 0 0 0 100 2
8012 Morgan 4395 3.732 0 0 0 0 100 3
8020 Sadie - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8037 Belle 56.35 2.910 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/27/2017

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs 4 NQsl1l %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(lse FzT:uIts E Score Place
12029 Lucy 37.53 4.450 0 0 0 0 100 1
12012 Audrey 40.71 4.102 0 0 0 0 100 2
12050 Luc 41.98 3.978 0 0 0 0 100 3
12026 Zing 4436 3.765 0 0 0 0 100 4

12004 Magie 60.70 2.751 0 0 0 0 NQ
12016 Rudy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16018 June-Bug 3456 4.919 0 0 0 0 100 1
16037 Jinxy 35.84 4.743 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Kip 37.64 4.516 0 0 0 0 100 3
16025 Grace 40.84 4.163 0 0 0 0 100 4
16003 Dazzle 46.44 3.661 0 0 0 0 100
16006 Danko 29.98 5.670 0 0 1 0 NQ
16013 Winny 36.02 4.720 0 1 1 0 NQ
16052 Ecco 43.16 3.939 1 0 0 0 NQ
16009 Raisin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16036 Lexi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/27/2017

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20043 Moose 3750 4.533 0 0 0 0 100 1
20026 Sara Lee 40.97 4.149 0 0 0 0 100 2
20003 Boomer 49.23 3.453 2 0 1 0 NQ
20004 Zephyr 49.73 3.418 2 1 1 1 NQ
20012 Driver 35.67 4.766 0 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Rowdy 38.33 4.435 0 0 1 0 NQ
20083 Maggie 4430 3.837 1 2 4 0 NQ
20999 Ganesha 33.47 5.079 0 0 1 0 NQ
20036 Paddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8050 Chelsie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12025 Keanu

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16002 Kip
16037 Jinxy
16025 Grace

Time

47.86

Time

Time
42.34

Premier - Preferred

MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 1 0 0 NQ
MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F £ Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
3 0 0 1 NQ

- e e e - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
1/27/2017

20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults
R w F E

20999 Ganesha 36.42 0 0 0 0 100 1

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



Time 2 Beat Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8068
8044
8052
8024
8039
8051
8048
8067

12 inches

Armband
12018
12001
12002
12048
12045
12035
12037
12042

Call Name
Chance
Minnow
Bugsy
Spec
Duese

RG
Jam-Jam
The Bear

Call Name
Dixie

Remi
Catcher
Porsche
Elise

Idgie

Katy

Lydia

MCT 40.95 sec

Course Faults

Time W F E
40.95 0 0 0
41.90 0 0 0
47.14 o o0 0
39.29 1 0 0
51.91 0 1 0
51.04 1 0 0
Time Points

Truncated time = 40.95 10

Truncated time <= 45.00 9

Truncated time <= 49.00 8

Truncated time <= 53.00 7

Truncated time <= 57.00 6

Truncated time < 60.00 5

Time
28.43
32.58
37.10
42.93
45.41

MCT 28.43 sec

Course Faults
w F E

o O o o o

0
0
0
0
0

o O o o o

Qs 3 NQs 3

Points
10
9
8
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 5 NQsO

Points
10

8
6
5
4

Regular

%Q 50

Place

%Q 100

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

1/27/2017

20 inches

Armband
20087
20028
20007
20005
20016
20023
20038
20061
20084
20022
20042
20052
20082

Call Name
Drew
Ruby
Rosy
Desmo
Sierra
Sophy
Keeva
Tory

Wit
Diamond
Pirate
Suzy
Dory

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

28.43
31.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
60.00

(=Y
o

PN WS OO N OO

Time
29.02
36.14
36.43
27.89
40.15
46.61
58.09
35.66
50.47

MCT 29.02 sec

Course Faults

w

O P B P RBP B O O O

F

O N O O O w o o o

E

O O O O O o o o o

Qs 3

NQs 6

Points
10
7
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 33

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

1/27/2017

24 inches

Armband
24026
24002
24020

Call Name
Karizma
ko

Revvie

MCT 37.12 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 29.02 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
Time W
37.12 0
39.39 0

-- 4

Time Points

Truncated time = 37.12 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6

F

0
0
0

E

0
0
1

Qs 2

NQs 1

Points
10

NQ

Regular

%Q 67

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

1/27/2017

4 inches

Armband
4002
4003

8inches

Armband
8050

12 inches

Armband
12025
12036

Call Name
Mo
Flint

Call Name
Chelsie

Call Name
Keanu

Scone

MCT 30.97 sec

Course Faults

Time W F E

30.97 0 0 0

46.98 0 2 0

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.97 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52,00 3
Truncated time <= 55 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
MCT O sec
. Course Faults
Time W E E
Time Points

MCT 40.52 sec

. Course Faults

Time W E E

40.52 0 0 0

58.21 0 0 0

Qs1 NQs1

Points

10
NQ

Qs 0 NQsO

Points
- ABS

Qs 2 NQsO

Points
10

Preferred

%Q 50

Place

%Q

Place

%Q 100

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

1/27/2017

16 inches

Armband
16018
16023
16025
16026

20 inches

Armband
20066
20029
20040
20036

Call Name
June-Bug
Cory
Grace

Marley

Call Name
Ryker

Mack
Digby
Paddy

Time Points
Truncated time = 40.52 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <=  48.00 8
Truncated time <= 52,00 7
Truncated time <= 56,00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
MCT 31.36 sec
Time (\:/&)urseFFaultEs
31.36 c 0 0
43.42 1 2 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.36 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53,00 3
Truncated time < 55.00 2

Time
36.71
57.29
37.03

MCT 36.71 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0

Qs1 NQs1

Points
10
NQ
- ABS
- ABS

Qs 1 NQs?2

Points
10
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Preferred

%Q 50

Place

%Q 33

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
1/27/2017

Time Points
Truncated time = 36.71 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time < 50,00 6

Preferred



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
1/27/2017

12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12019 Walter 42.50 1 4 5 10 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20067 Scamp 33.73 1 6 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/27/2017

8.inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8056 Buffett 34.60 4 4 18 17 20 63 1
8052 Bugsy 34.60 2 2 18 10 0 NQ
8079 Penny 47.28 1 6 12 10 0 NQ
8049 Hobbes - - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12047 Dexter 19.69 1 4 13 27 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQsl %QO
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

16049 Chase -- 1 4 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
1/27/2017

20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20079 Meyer -- 2 4 12 17 0 NQ
24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24006 Cricket 28.61 1 4 18 27 20 70 1

24020 Revvie 35.44 4 6 12 27 20 66 2



FAST Results

1/27/2017
8inches
Armband Call Name
8039 Duese
8023 Frankie
8051 RG
8031 Ella
8065 Schooner
8035 Inga
20 inches
Armband Call Name
20049 Mika
20027 Shasta
20028 Ruby
20054 Bliss
20078 Paiva
20081 Elle

Time
30.95
23.07
33.26
47.99
42.56

Time
31.99
30.73
26.47

27.56
34.21

MCT 38 sec
Points
1s 24 57
3 6 18
3 6 18
2 6 18
2 2 7
2 7 12
MCT 32 sec
Points
1s 24 57
2 4 18
4 6 18
4 4 0
3 6 7
5 6 18
2 9 13

8-10

19
18
19
10
19

8-10

19
27
27
27
27
0

SB
20

O O O o o

Open - Regular

Qs 3 NQs 2

Score
66
65
65
NQ
NQ

ABS

Qs 1 NQs5

Score
63
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 60

Place

%Q 17

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
1/27/2017

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24018 Ella 25.59 1 6 12 17 0 NQ

24022 Wink 24.23 3 6 7 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8053
8034
8044
8067

12 inches

Armband
12032
12048
12052
12042

16 inches

Armband
16015

Call Name
Molly
Tommie
Minnow

The Bear

Call Name
Moxie
Porsche
Carly Rae
Lydia

Call Name

Vixen

Time
38.66
31.27
38.23
51.69

Time
44.21
43.29
39.69

Time

36.63

MCT 38 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
2 6 11 27
4 6 18 19
1 6 5 18
1 2 7 27
MCT 35 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
3 4 12 17
1 18 18
5 6 5 18
MCT 35 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
2 6 18 17

Excellent - Regular

Qs 1 NQs3
SB Score
20 66
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs 3
SB Score
0 NQ
20 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQsO
SB Score

20 62

%Q 25

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1



FAST Results

1/27/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20016 Sierra
20011 Katniss
20052 Suzy
20057 Ferrari
20060 Sizzle
20023 Sophy
20042 Pirate

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24017 Nikko

Time
32.05
35.51
42.33
35.97
40.94

Time

29.80

Excellent - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
2 9 11 27 20 69 1
2 6 18 19 20 62 2
2 6 11 19 20 NQ
3 2 18 17 20 NQ
1 6 11 19 0 NQ
- e e e - ABS
- e e e - ABS
MCT 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
6 6 12 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
1/27/2017



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

8.inches MCT 38 sec Qs 4 NQs 2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810  SB Score Place
8076 Bug 33.74 6 7 11 27 20 71 1
8011 Kid 41.24 5 4 11 27 20 64 2
8010 Bitzy 29.85 4 9 11 19 20 63 3
8075 Snowee 36.46 4 9 11 19 20 63 4

8046 Belle 43.50 5 6 18 19 O NQ
8070 Ditto 45.98 5 6 18 18 O NQ
8048 Jam-Jam -~ -~ - -~ - - ABS
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_|;ts 810 SB Score Place
12035 Idgie 34.50 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12045 Elise 39.48 4 6 18 27 20 71 2
12018 Dixie 35.57 2 6 18 19 20 65 3
12002 Catcher 49.09 1 6 18 18 20 NQ
12006 Miley 38.85 5 6 11 18 O NQ
12038 Copper 40.72 3 6 11 27 0 NQ
12041 Virtue 40.88 4 6 12 18 0 NQ
12043 Stella 42.49 4 6 11 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05i_|;ts 810 SB Score Place
16014 Trudi 38.13 6 6 18 27 20 74 1

16021 Kahlua 49.35 4 4 12 17 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_|;ts 810 SB Score Place
20030 Johnny B 31.44 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
20061 Tory 31.46 3 9 11 27 20 70 2
20068 Roscoe 31.79 3 9 11 27 20 70 3
20082 Dory 35.38 2 6 18 27 20 70 4
20002 Caoilainn 32.00 3 9 11 19 20 62
20009 Teiva 33.93 6 6 11 18 20 60
20001 Firefly -- 1 6 5 10 0 NQ
20045 Blaze 33.05 4 6 5 19 0 NQ
20055 Grip 34.46 3 7 12 27 O NQ
20084 Wit 34.91 4 6 11 19 20 NQ
20087 Drew 40.59 6 6 13 18 0O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
1/27/2017

20090 Kenzie 36.15 3 6 6 18 20 NQ

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

. Points

Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24026 Karizma 31.16 2 9 11 27 20 69 1
24019 Ace 36.72 1 6 18 27 20 68 2
24001 Shambhu 35.41 5 6 11 27 20 66 3
24005 Sequel 35.58 6 6 18 17 20 64 4
24008 Banner -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8016
8014
8027

12054

12 inches

Armband
12036
12008

20 inches

Armband
20024
20040
20076
20029

Call Name
Barkley
Harry
Candyland
Penny

Call Name
Scone

Justus

Call Name
Roxy
Dighy
Clue
Mack

Time
28.65
33.78
33.22
24.01

Time
24.84
24.45

Time
20.40
29.73
28.04
30.27

MCT 38 sec
Points
s 24 57 810
1 4 18 27
1 4 18 27
1 4 13 27
1 4 13 27
MCT 38 sec
Points

s 24 57 810
2 4 18 10

1 4 18 27

MCT 35 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
3 6 18 27
2 4 18 27
1 6 18 19
3 4 18 19

SB
20

20

SB
20

SB
20

20
20

NQs 2

Score
70
70

NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

54
NQ

NQs 1

Score
74
71
64
NQ

Novice - Preferred

%Q 50

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 75

Place



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
1/27/2017



FAST Results

1/27/2017

8inches

Armband
8074

12 inches

Armband
12053

16 inches

Armband
16029

Call Name

Jayce

Call Name

Jesse

Call Name
Turbo

Time

24.50

Time

49.79

Time
49.79

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

3 6 18 27

MCT 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

3 6 7 19

MCT 35 sec

Points
1's 24 57 810

3 6 18 27

Open - Preferred

Qs 1

SB
20

Qs O

SB

SB
20

Qs 1

NQs 0

Score

74

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 0

Score
74

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place



FAST Results

1/27/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20020 Peach

20066 Ryker

Time
37.66
33.69

Open - Preferred

MCT 35sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 6 18 19 20 66 1
2 6 18 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
1/27/2017

12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
: Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12025 Keanu 31.44 3 6 11 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred

1/27/2017
4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
4003 Flint 45.20 4 6 11 19 20 NQ
12 inches MCT 38 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12012 Audrey 39.64 3 6 18 18 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
: Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16018 June-Bug 36.95 5 6 13 27 0 NQ
16009 Raisin -- -- - -- - - ABS



FAST Results

1/27/2017

20 inches

Armband

20012
20004
20047
20089
20036

Call Name
Driver
Zephyr
Peyton
Raeson
Paddy

Time

39.07

42.03
32.15

=

N P W

S

MCT 35 sec
Points
2-4 57
6 13
2 0
6 5
9 5

8-10

27
10
10
10

SB
20

Qs 1 NQs3

Master - Preferred

%Q 25

Score Place
63 1
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS



